Specifications may be subject to change without notice.
E&EO 25/10/23 V4.5
UK ManufacturerRoHSREACH
SD COOLED MWIR THERMAL ZOOM LENS CAMERAS
LENS
COOLED
THERMAL CAMERAS
Technical Sheet

Video Output RTSP, ONVIF from PTU (H.264, H.265 and MJPEG)
IP Rating IP67
Temperature Range -32°C (-25°F) Up to 65°C (149°F) (-40°C/°F with optional Cold Weather Pack)
Input Voltage 48VDC
Fixing Material Stainless steel
Housing Material and Finish Anodised aluminium (nitrogen purged), white powder marine grade paint finish
Weight (Typical) 18.5kg / 40.8lb 19kg / 41.9lb 35kg / 77.2lb
Dimensions (Typical) L740 x W298 x H249mm L1000 x W319 x H292mm
THERMAL SENSOR
Part Number RHTX07IGB16Z300FW RHTX07IGB30Z550FW RHTX07IGB43Z785FW
Focal Length 16.6mm to 300mm 30.5mm to 550mm 43.6mm to 785mm
Horizontal Field of View 32.0° (W) to 1.8° (T) 18.0° (W) to 1.0° (T) 12.6° (W) to 0.7° (T)
F Number F4.0
Optical Zoom (Continuous) 18x, Motorised 18x, Motorised 18x, Motorised
PART CODES
RHTX07IGB16Z300FW Cooled thermal IP camera, with a 16.6-300mm, F4.0 thermal zoom lens and array format of 640x512, 15µm, 30Hz, NexOS, white colour
RHTX07IGB30Z550FW Cooled thermal IP camera, with a 30.5-550mm, F4.0 thermal zoom lens and array format of 640x512, 15µm, 30Hz, NexOS, white colour
RHTX07IGB43Z785FW Cooled thermal IP camera, with a 43.6-785mm, F4.0 thermal zoom lens and array format of 640x512, 15µm, 30Hz, NexOS, white colour
Options All optional features, modules, cable and ancillary part numbers are available upon request
* Illustration indicative & subject to model
Specifications may be subject to change without notice.
E&EO 25/10/23 V4.5
UK ManufacturerRoHSREACH
LENS
HD COOLED MWIR THERMAL ZOOM LENS CAMERAS
COOLED
THERMAL CAMERAS
* NexOS cameras to be sold with a Silent Sentinel NexOS PTU, capabilities are be subject to camera type.
PART CODES
RHTX07IGD55Z550FW HD Cooled thermal IP camera, with a 55-550mm, F4.0 thermal zoom lens and array format of 1028x1024, 10µm, 30Hz, NexOS, white colour
RHTX07IGD43Z785FW HD Cooled thermal IP camera, with a 43.6-785mm, F4.0 thermal zoom lens and array format of 1280x1024, 10µm, 30Hz, NexOS, white colour
RHTX07IGD75Z900FW HD Cooled thermal IP camera, with a 75-900mm, F4.0 thermal zoom lens and array format of 1280x1024, 10µm, 30Hz, NexOS, white colour
RHTX07IGD55Z1000FW HD Cooled thermal IP camera, with a 55.5-1000mm, F4.0 thermal zoom lens and array format of 1280x1024, 10µm, 30Hz, NexOS, white colour
RHTX07IGD100Z1200FW HD Cooled thermal IP camera, with a 100-1200mm, F4.0 thermal zoom lens and array format of 1280x1024, 10µm, 30Hz, NexOS, white colour
Options All optional features, modules, cable and ancillary part numbers are available upon request
THERMAL SENSOR
Part Number RHTX07IGD55Z550FW RHTX07IGD43Z785FW RHTX07IGD75Z900FW RHTX07IGD55Z1000FW RHTX07IGD100Z1200FW
Focal Length 55mm to 550mm 43.6mm to 785mm 75mm to 900mm 55.5mm to 1000mm 100mm to 1200mm